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SAMRC EMUs Unit Director Institution Email 
Tel 

UNIT 
1. SAMRC/WITS Antiviral Gene Therapy Research Unit Prof Patrick Arbuthnot WITS patrick.arbuthnot@wits.ac.za 0117172365 

2. SAMRC/UCT Child and Adolescent Lung Health Research Unit Prof Heather Zar UCT heather.zar@uct.ac.za 021 406 6850 

3. SAMRC/ WITS Development pathways for Health Research Unit Prof Shane Norris WITS Shane.Norris@wits.ac.za 22 406 6850 

4. SAMRC/UCT Drug Discovery and Development Research Unit Prof Kelly Chibale UCT Kelly.Chibale@uct.ac.za 021 650 2553 

5. SAMRC/UWC Health Services to Systems Research Unit Prof Helen Schneider UWC hschneider@uwc.ac.za 021 959 3563 

6. SAMRC/TUT Herbal Drugs Research Unit Prof Alvaro Viljoen TUT viljoenam@tut.ac.za 012 382 6373 

7. SAMRC/CAPRISA HIV-TB Pathogens and Treatment Research Unit Prof Salim Abdool Karim UKZN/CAPRISA salim.abdoolkarim@caprisa.org 031 260 2550 

8. SAMRC/UCT Unit for Precision and Genomic Medicine Research Unit Prof Rajkumar S Ramesar UCT raj.ramesar@uct.ac.za 032 260 2550 

9. SAMRC/NWU Hypertension and Cardiovascular Disease Research Unit Prof Marlien Pieters NWU marlien.pieters@nwu.ac.za 018 299 2444 

10. SAMRC/UFH Microbial Water Quality Monitoring Research Unit Prof Anthony I Okoh UFH aokoh@ufh.ac.za 040 602 2365 

11. SAMRC/WITS Vaccine and Infectious Diseases Analytics Research Unit Prof Shabir Madhi NHLS (WITS) shabir.madhi@wits.ac.za 011 983 4283 

12. SAMRC/UCT Risk and Resilience in Mental Disorders Research Unit Prof Dan Stein UCT dan.stein@uct.ac.za 021 406 6566 

13. SAMRC/WITS Rural Public Health and Health Transition Research Unit Prof Stephen Tollman WITS Stephen.Tollman@wits.ac.za 011 717 2085 

14. SAMRC/UP Stem Cell Research and Therapy Research Unit Prof Michael S Pepper UP michael.pepper@up.ac.za 012 319 2190 

15. SAMRC/UCT Centre for the Study of Antimicrobial Resistance Research Unit Prof Keertan Dheda UCT keertan.dheda@uct.ac.za 13 319 2190 

16. SAMRC/NICD Antibody Immunity Research Unit Prof Penny Moore NICD pennym@nicd.ac.za 0113866362 

17. SAMRC/SUN Genomics of Brain Disorders Research Unit Prof Soraya Seedat SUN sseedat@sun.ac.za 021 938-9227 

18. SAMRC/UCT Wound and Keloid Scarring Translational Research Unit Prof Nonhlanhla Khumalo UCT n.khumalo@uct.ac.za 27 21 4043376 

19. SAMRC/WITS Centre for Health Economics and Decision Science Research Unit Prof Karen Hofman WITS karen.hofman@wits.ac.za 
011 717 2083/ 
011 717 2426 

20. SAMRC/CPUT Cardiometabolic Health Research Unit Prof Tandi Matsha CPUT matshat@cput.ac.za 27 21 959 6603 

21. SAMRC/UP Precision Oncology Research Unit Prof Zodwa Dlamini UP zodwa.dlamini@up.ac.za 27 761474878 

22. SAMRC/UNISA Masculinity and Health Research Unit Prof Ashley van Niekerk UNISA vnieka4@unisa.ac.za 28 761474878 

23. SAMRC/UNIVEN Antimicrobial Resistance and Global Health Research Unit Prof Pascal Bessong UNIVEN Pascal.Bessong@univen.ac.za 150 9628301 

24. SAMRC/UCT Platform for Pharmacogenomics Research & Translation Research Unit Prof Collet Dandara UCT collet.dandara@uct.ac.za 021 406 6506 

25. SAMRC/UCT Intersection of Non-communicable Disease and Infectious Disease 
Research Unit 

Prof Ntobeko Ntusi UCT mpiko.ntsekhe@uct.ac.za 021 406 6200 

26. SAMRC/UJ Pan African Centre for Epidemics Research Research Unit Prof Nancy Phaswana- Mafuya UJ refilwep@uj.ac.za 011 559 9217 

For more details of the SAMRC Extramural Research Units: 

https://www.samrc.ac.za/research/extramural-research-units/about-extramural-research-units 
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